Plant name

Absinthium
Anetum
Apium
Apollinaris
Argimonia
Aristolochia

Artemisia leptofillos

Artemisia tagantes

Artemisia monoclonos

Asfodilus
Asterion

Astula regia
Basilisca
Botracion statice
Bovis lingua
Brassica silvatica
Brionia
Brittanica
Callitricum
Camedafne
Camedris
Cameleon
Camellea
Camepitis

Canis cerebrum
Cannabis silvatica
Cardus silvaticus
Celidonia
Centauria minor
Centauria maior
Cerefolium
Confirma
Coriandrum
Cotuledon
Crision

Cucumis silvaticus
Diptamum
Dracontea
Ebulum
Equiseta

Erifion
Feniculum

Chapter number

101
122
119
22
31
19
12
11
10
32
60
52
130
9
41
129
67
29
47
27
24
23
25
26
87
115
110
74
35
34
105
59
103
43
69
114
62
14
92
39
126
125

Page (Howald-
Sigerist edition)

182
208
205
61
73
56
45
44
42
75
114
103
218
41
88
217
124
70
97
68
64
62
65
67
156
200
194
133
79
77
188
112
185
92
126
199
116
47
166
86
214
212



Filix

Fraga

Gallicrus
Gentiana
Gladiolum
Gramen

Grias

Hedera nigra
Hedera crisocantes
Heliotropia
Heraclea
Hieribulbum
Ibiscum

Inula campana
Isatis

Lactuca leporina
Lactuca silvatica
Lapatium acutum
Lapatum
Latirida

Leporis pes
Lilium

Lingua canis

Lupinum montanum

Malva erratica
Marrubium
Menta
Mentastrum
Mercurialis
Millefoium
Molu

Narcissus
Nasturcium
Nepeta montana
Nimfa

Ocimum
Oecnante
Olisatrum
Orbicularis
Origanus
Ostriago
Papaver silvaticum
Pastinaca silvatica
Pedelonis
Peonia

77
37
44
16
79
78
50
99
120
49
73
21
38
96
70
113
30
33
13
112
61
108
97
111
40
45
121
91
83
89
48
55
20
94
68
118
54
107
17
123
28
53
81

65

139
83
93
51
142
140
101
178
206
99
131
60
84
173
127
198
72
76
46
197
115
191
175
196
87
94
207
164
149
159
98
107
58
171
125
204
106
190
52
209
69
104
147
37
120



Perdicalis
Peristereon
Personacia
Petroselinum
Peucedanum
Plantago
Polion
Politricum
Portulaca
Priapiscus
Proserpinaca
Puleium
Quinquefolium
Radiolum
Rosmarinum
Rubus

Ruta silvatica
Ruta hortensis
Sabina

Salvia
Saxifraga
Scelerata
Scilla
Scordeon
Sempervivum
Senecion
Septefolium
Serpulum
Simfitum album
Simfoniaca
Sisimbrium
Solago minor
Solago maior
Solata
Sparagus agrestis
Splenion
Titimallus
Veneria
Verbascum
Verbenaca
Victoriola
Viperina
Xifion

82
66
36
128
95

57
51
104
15
18
93

84
80
88
116
90
86
102
98

42
71
124
76
117
100
127

106
64
63
75
85
56
109

72

58

46

148
122
81

216
172
22

110
102
187
49

54

168
26

151
144
157
201
161
154
184
177
39

90

128
210
137
203
180
215
32

189
119
118
135
152
108
192
36

129
29

111
35

96
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